Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

2025 PAC Contributions
(YTD January 31, 2025)

SOUTH CAROLINA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
Smith for House

South Carolina House Democratic Caucus
South Carolina House Republican Caucus
South Carolina Legislative Black Caucus

DATE
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025

AMOUNT
$1,000
$15,000
$25,000
$15,000

PARTY
R

D
R
D



